
KITCHEN 
COLLECTION



DISCOVER THE DIFFERENCE 
OF EXCEPTIONAL DESIGN
As a home’s centerpiece, the kitchen serves multiple purposes. It must draw in visitors while 
maintaining practicality; be stylish, yet functional; show versatility while allowing users to 
customize their experience. VIGO does it all. Our exceptionally-crafted kitchen sinks and 
faucets are made to last for years of use. Sizable farmhouse and undermount kitchen sinks 
built from the finest materials are paired with premium finish pull-down and pull-out faucets. 
With resilient hardware, high-tech functionality, and cutting-edge designs, VIGO kitchen 
products will bring in the next level of innovation.





KITCHEN
COLLECTION

VIGO EDISON PULL-DOWN SPRAY 
KITCHEN FAUCET WITH SOAP 
DISPENSER IN MATTE BLACK
VG02001MBK2

FRONT

VIGO GRAMERCY PULL-DOWN 
KITCHEN FAUCET IN MATTE BLACK 
VG02008MB

BACK





SmartHandle™ TECHNOLOGY
Single lever water and temperature control 
moves 90 ° forward to allow for tighter 
spaces and delicate backsplashes.

CLIP TECHNOLOGY
Pulls wand precisely into place and keeps 
it secure every time.

SEVEN-LAYER COATING
Ensure a long-lasting finish without risk 
of corrosion. 

360° ROTATION
Offers more room and flexibility for 
cleaning dishes.

PERFECTING THE ESSENTIALS

DUAL-ACTION MODE
Adjust water pressure by toggling between 
“spray” and “stream”.

LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY
The VIGO Limited Lifetime Warranty covers 
customers for the life of their product based 
on manufacturer’s defect.



PRECISE ENGINEERING
Sedal ceramic disc valve, tested for 
500,000 uses. 

PULL DOWN SPRAY 
Flexible hose allows for full range 
of motion.

DOCKING TECHNOLOGY
Secures spray head into place 
when not in use.  

PREMIUM FINISHES
Premium finishes resist corrosion 
and tarnish. 

MAGNAGRIP™ TECHNOLOGY
Magnetic docking port allows for 
secure placement of sprayer head.

EASY TO CLEAN
Nozzle resists mineral buildup 
and is easy to clean. 



KITCHEN
FAUCET

VIGO ZURICH PULL-DOWN SPRAY 
KITCHEN FAUCET IN CHROME
VG02007CH

LEFT

VIGO GREENWICH PULL-DOWN SPRAY 
KITCHEN FAUCET WITH SOAP DISPENSER 
IN CHROME
VG02029CHK2

RIGHTLEFT





LEFT

VIGO GRAMERCY PULL-DOWN 
KITCHEN FAUCET WITH SOAP DISPENSER
IN MATTE BLACK
VG02008MBK2

RIGHT

VIGO LIVINGSTON MAGNETIC KITCHEN 
FAUCET IN MATTE BLACK
VG02027MB



VIGO ZURICH PULL-DOWN 
SPRAY KITCHEN FAUCET

Item No.
Spout reach
Faucet height

VG02007
9"
27 ¼"
259.90 - 339.90 USDUnit Price

8  ⅛” 27  ¼”

9  ¾”

4  ¼” 2  ½”

11   ½”

9”

VIGO GRAMERCY PULL-DOWN 
KITCHEN FAUCET

Item No.
Spout reach
Faucet height

VG02008
7 ⅞"
17"
179.90 - 199.90 USDUnit Price

Expandable 
up to 30”

17”7 ⅞”

15 °

1¾”

90 °

9 ½”

VIGO EDISON PULL-DOWN 
SPRAY KITCHEN FAUCET

Item No.
Spout reach
Faucet height

VG02001
9 ½"
18 ½"
169.90 - 199.90 USDUnit Price

Expandable 
up to 30”

6  ¼”

10 ⅜”
90 °

9  ½”

30 °

VIGO BRANT PULL-DOWN 
SPRAY KITCHEN FAUCET

VG02003Item No.
8 ¼"Spout reach
18 ½"Faucet height
179.90 - 199.90 USDUnit Price

90 °

Expandable 
up to 30”

8  ¼”

6 ⅛”

10  ⅜”
8 ”

VIGO LAURELTON PULL-DOWN 
SPRAY KITCHEN FAUCET

VG02022Item No.
9 ⅜"Spout reach
22 ⅜"Faucet height
179.90 - 219.90 USDUnit Price

Expandable 
up to 30”

10  ½”

9  ⅜”

6 ¼”

90 °

6 ¼”

VIGO DRESDEN PULL-DOWN 
SPRAY KITCHEN FAUCET

Item No.
Spout reach
Faucet height

VG02006
8 ⅝"
28"
259.90 - 279.90 USDUnit Price

Expandable 
up to 30”

12”

7 ½”

24  ¾”

28”

14”



VIGO NORWOOD MAGNETIC SPRAY KITCHEN 
FAUCET WITH SOAP DISPENSER 
IN STAINLESS STEEL
VG02026STK2

FAUCET

VIGO MERCER STAINLESS STEEL 
UNDERMOUNT KITCHEN SINK
VGR3019CK1

SINK



VIGO MERCER STAINLESS STEEL 
UNDERMOUNT KITCHEN SINK
VGR3019CK1

VIGO GREENWICH PULL-DOWN
SPRAY KITCHEN FAUCET

VG02029Item No.
9 ¼"Spout reach
18"Faucet height
179.90 - 199.90 USDUnit Price

VIGO LIVINGSTON MAGNETIC
KITCHEN FAUCET

VG02027Item No.
9 ⅜"Spout reach
23 ½"Faucet height
179.90 - 199.90 USDUnit Price

Function 
Button

23 1/2”

VIGO NORWOOD MAGNETIC 
SPRAY KITCHEN FAUCET

VG02026Item No.
9 ⅝"Spout reach
22"Faucet height
199.90 - 219.90 USDUnit Price

VIGO OAKHURST LED PULL-DOWN
KITCHEN FAUCET

VG02030Item No.
6 ⅛"Spout reach
18 ¼"Faucet height
189.90 - $199.90 USDUnit Price

8 3/4”

4 5/8”
8 3/8”

9 3/8”

Function 
Button

18”

6 5/8”

9 1/4”

8 1/4”

90 °

Function 
Button

18 1/4”

24 °

12 1/2”

45 ° 45 °
6 1/8” Function 

Button
45°

22”

45°

7 3/8” 8 3/8”
9 5/8”



STAINLESS STEEL
KITCHEN SINK

VIGO OXFORD SLOTTED APRON FRONT 
STAINLESS STEEL FARMHOUSE KITCHEN SINK 
VGS3620SA

SINK

VIGO GREENWICH PULL-DOWN SPRAY KITCHEN 
FAUCET IN CHROME
VG02029CH

FAUCET





XXXXXXXXX

VIGO 30-INCH OXFORD SINGLE BOWL 
SLOTTED APRON FRONT STAINLESS 
STEEL FARMHOUSE KITCHEN SINK
VGS3020SA

SINK

VIGO GREENWICH PULL-DOWN SPRAY 
KITCHEN FAUCET WITH SOAP DISPENSER
IN STAINLESS STEEL
VG02029STK2

FAUCET

STAINLESS STEEL
FARMHOUSE SINK



XXXXXXXXX

VIGO OXFORD SLOTTED APRON FRONT STAINLESS STEEL FARMHOUSE KITCHEN SINK 

Model

VGS3020SA

Exterior Dim. (L x W x D) Interior Dim. (L x W x D)

30” x 20½” x 10” 

VGS3320SA

VGS3620SA

VGS3320BLSA

VGS3620BLSA

33” x 20½” x 10” 

36” x 20½” x 10”  

33” x 20½” x 10”

36” x 20½” x 10” 

28” x 16⅛” x 9”

31” x 16⅛” x 9”

34” x 16⅛” x 9”

15” x 16⅛” x 9⅝” (per bowl)

16½” x 16⅛” x 9” (per bowl)

LIMITED
LIFETIME

WARRANTY

SHOCK
ABSORBENT

SOUND-
ABSORBTM  

TECHNOLOGY

REMOVABLE 
CUTTING 
BOARD 

REMOVABLE
ROLLUP
DRYING 
RACK

HANDCRAFTED 
FROM 304 
STAINLESS

STEEL

Single Bowl available in: 30” / 33” / 36”   

Double Bowl available in: 33” / 36”   

Price available upon request
SINGLE BOWL

SLOTTED APRON
DOUBLE BOWL

SLOTTED APRON



VIGO 33-INCH DOUBLE BOWL OXFORD 
APRON FRONT STAINLESS STEEL 
FARMHOUSE KITCHEN 
VGS3320BLFA

SINK

VIGO ZURICH PULL-DOWN SPRAY KITCHEN FAUCET WITH 
SOAP DISPENSER IN MATTE BLACK
VG02007MBK2 

FAUCET



VIGO OXFORD FLAT APRON FRONT STAINLESS STEEL FARMHOUSE KITCHEN SINK 

Single Bowl available in: 30” / 33” / 36”   

Double Bowl available in: 33” / 36”   

Price available upon request

VGS3020FA 30” x 20½” x 10” 

VGS3320FA

VGS3620FA

VGS3320BLFA

VGS3620BLFA

33” x 20½” x 10” 

36” x 20½” x 10” 

33” x 20½” x 10” 

36” x 20½” x 10” 

28” x 16⅛” x 9” 

31” x 16⅛” x 9” 

34” x 16⅛” x 9”

15” x 16⅛” x 9⅝” (per bowl)

16 ½” x 16⅛” x 9” (per bowl)

LIMITED
LIFETIME

WARRANTY

SHOCK
ABSORBENT

SOUND-
ABSORBTM  

TECHNOLOGY

REMOVABLE 
CUTTING 
BOARD 

REMOVABLE
ROLLUP
DRYING 
RACK

HANDCRAFTED 
FROM 304 
STAINLESS

STEEL

SINGLE BOWL
FLAT APRON

DOUBLE BOWL
FLAT APRON

Model Exterior Dim. (L x W x D) Interior Dim. (L x W x D)



VIGO 36” CAMDEN STAINLESS STEEL 
FARMHOUSE KITCHEN SINK
VG3620CK1

SINK

VIGO NORWOOD MAGNETIC SPRAY KITCHEN
FAUCET WITH SOAP DISPENSER IN CHROME
VG02026CHK2

FAUCET



VIGO CAMDEN STAINLESS STEEL FARMHOUSE KITCHEN SINK 

VG3020CK1

Single Bowl available in: 30” / 33” / 36”   

Unit Price: 399.90 - 499.90 USD 

  Model

VG3020CK1

Exterior Dim. (L x W x D) Interior Dim. (L x W x D)

30” x 22¼” x 10½”

ZERO RADIUS 
CORNERS

BUILT FOR
STRENGTH

LIMITED
LIFETIME

WARRANTY

SOUND-
ABSORBTM  

TECHNOLOGY

SHOCK
ABSORBENT

HANDCRAFTED 
FROM 304 

STAINLESS STEEL

36” x 22¼” x 9⅞”  34” x 18” x 9⅞” 

28” x 18” x 9⅞” 

  VG3620CK1

33” x 22¼” x 9⅞” 31” x 18” x 9 ⅟16”   VG3320CK1

VG3620CK1

 VG3320CK1



XXXXXXXXX

VIGO 33” BEDFORD STAINLESS STEEL 
FARMHOUSE KITCHEN SINK
VGR3320CK1

SINK

VIGO DRESDEN PULL-DOWN SPRAY KITCHEN 
FAUCET WITH SOAP DISPENSER IN STAINLESS STEEL
VG02006STK2

FAUCET



XXXXXXXXX

VIGO BEDFORD STAINLESS STEEL FARMHOUSE KITCHEN SINK 

VGR3020CK1

Single Bowl available in: 30” / 33” / 36”   

Unit Price: 399.90 - 499.90 USD 

  Model

VGR3020CK1

Exterior Dim. (L x W x D) Interior Dim. (L x W x D)

30” x 22¼” x 9⅞” 

BUILT FOR
STRENGTH

LIMITED
LIFETIME

WARRANTY

SOUND-
ABSORBTM  

TECHNOLOGY

SHOCK
ABSORBENT

HANDCRAFTED 
FROM 304 

STAINLESS STEEL

36” x 22¼” x 10”  34” x 18” x 9⅞” 

28” x 18” x 9⅞” 

  VGR3620CK1

33” x 22¼” x 9⅞”  31” x 18” x 9 ⅟16”   VGR3320CK1

VGR3620CK1

  VGR3320CK1

15MM RADIUS 
CURVED 

CORNERS



XXXXXXXXX

VIGO 36” BINGHAM STAINLESS STEEL 
FARMHOUSE KITCHEN SINK
VGR3620BLK1

SINK

VIGO EDISON PULL-DOWN SPRAY KITCHEN FAUCET 
WITH SOAP DISPENSER IN MATTE BLACK
VG02001MBK2

FAUCET



XXXXXXXXX

VIGO BINGHAM STAINLESS STEEL FARMHOUSE KITCHEN SINK 

Double Bowl available in: 33” / 36”   

Unit Price: 399.90 - 499.90 USD 

  Model

VGR3320BLK1

Exterior Dim. (L x W x D)

33" x 22 ¼" x 9 ⅞" 

BUILT FOR
STRENGTH

LIMITED
LIFETIME

WARRANTY

SOUND-
ABSORBTM  

TECHNOLOGY

SHOCK
ABSORBENT

HANDCRAFTED 
FROM 304 

STAINLESS STEEL

13" x 18" x 9  ⅟16"

36" x 22 ¼" x 10" 13" x 18" x 9 ⅞"   VGR3620BLK1

Left Bowl Interior Dim. (L x W x D) 

16  ¾" x 18" x 9 ⅟16"

19  ¾" x 18" x 9 ⅞" 

Right Bowl Interior Dim. (L x W x D) 

VGR3320BLK1

  VGR3620BLK1

15MM RADIUS 
CURVED 

CORNERS



UNDERMOUNT
KITCHEN SINK

VIGO OAKHURST LED PULL-DOWN 
KITCHEN FAUCET IN CHROME
VG02030CH

FAUCET

VIGO ENDICOTT STAINLESS STEEL DOUBLE 
BOWL UNDERMOUNT KITCHEN SINK
VG2920BLK1

SINK



UNDERMOUNT
KITCHEN SINK

19” 

17” 
Ø 3 ½” 

30” 
28” 

VIGO 29” X 18” NEWHALL STAINLESS STEEL 
UNDERMOUNT DOUBLE BOWL KITCHEN SINK, 
WITH GRIDS AND STRAINERS

VG2918K1Item No.
29.25" W x 18.5" DExterior dimensions
13" W x 16.5" DInterior dimensions

(for both bowls)

359.90 USDUnit Price

VIGO 32” SUFFOLK STAINLESS STEEL 
DOUBLE BOWL UNDERMOUNT KITCHEN SINK, 
TWO GRIDS AND TWO STRAINERS

VG3219AK1Item No.
32" L x 19" W x 10" DExterior dimensions
14 ½” L x 17" W x 
9 ⅞" D

Interior dimensions
(for both bowls)

399.90 USDUnit Price

VIGO 29” ENDICOTT STAINLESS STEEL 
DOUBLE BOWL UNDERMOUNT KITCHEN SINK, 
WITH 2 GRIDS AND 2 STRAINERS

VG2920BLK1Item No.
29" L x 20" W x 10 ¼" DExterior dimensions
21" L x 18" W x 9 ⅞"Interior dimensions

of larger bowl:

349.90 USDUnit Price

9" L x 18" W x 10" DInterior dimensions
of smaller bowl:

VIGO 23” X 18” LUDLOW STAINLESS STEEL 
UNDERMOUNT KITCHEN SINK, 
WITH GRID AND STRAINER

VG2318CK1Item No.
23" L x 18" W x 10" DExterior dimensions
21" L x 16" W X 9 ⅞" DInterior dimensions

265.90 USDUnit Price

VIGO 30” MERCER STAINLESS STEEL 
UNDERMOUNT KITCHEN SINK, 
WITH GRID AND STRAINER

VGR3019CK1
30" L x 19" W x 10" DExterior dimensions
28" L x 17" W x 9 ⅞” DInterior dimensions
259.90 USDUnit Price

Item No.

VIGO 30” LUDLOW STAINLESS STEEL 
UNDERMOUNT KITCHEN SINK, 
WITH GRID AND STRAINER

VG3019BK1Item No.
30" L x 19" W x 10" DExterior dimensions
28" L x 17" W x 9 ⅞" DInterior dimensions
289.90 USDUnit Price

23” 

21” 

16” 

18” Ø 3 ½” 

28” 

17” 
19” 

30” 

Ø 3 ½” 

13” 

29 ¼” 

18 ½” 

Ø 3 ½” 

13” 

16 ½” 

19” 

Ø 3 ½” 
17” 

14 ½” 14 ½” 

32” 

17” 9” 

18” 20” 

29” 

23 x 18"  / 23 x 30"Availavle size



HIGH-TECH STAINLESS STEEL
VIGO’s farmhouse and undermount stainless steel kitchen sinks are made from 
the highest quality 304-series 16 gauge stainless steel. Exceptionally durable, 
this material is designed to last for years of use without scratches or marks. 
This sink’s resilience is further enhanced by VIGO’s proprietary SoundAbsorbTM 
Technology, which pads and undercoats each stainless steel sink’s bottom 
surface to keep it silent and free from condensation. 

EFFORTLESS INSTALLATION DURABLE CONSTRUCTION
Constructed from premium 304 series 
16-gauge stainless steel guaranteed to 
never rust.

LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY
The VIGO Limited Lifetime 
Warranty covers customers for 
the life of their product based on 
manufacturer’s defect. 

Includes mounting hardware and 
cut-out template for ⅛" reveal or 
flush installation.

BUILT FOR STRENGTH
Commerical grade premium satin 
finish, guaranteed to never rust.

SOUNDABSORBTM  TECHNOLOGY
Padded with multi-layered sound 
eliminating techonology and fully 
undercoated to prevent condensation.

HANDLE WITH CARE
ISTA Certification prevents 
damage while shipping.



HIGH-TECH STAINLESS STEEL



MATTE STONE
FARMHOUSE SINK



VIGO EDISON PULL-DOWN SPRAY 
KITCHEN FAUCET IN CHROME
VG02001CH

FAUCET

VIGO CASEMENT FRONT MATTE STONE 
DOUBLE BOWL FARMHOUSE KITCHEN SINK
VGRA3618BLSL

SINK



VGRA3318SQ   

VIGO 30" SQUARE FRONT MATTE 
STONE FARMHOUSE KITCHEN SINK
VGRA3018SQ

SINK

VIGO GREENWICH PULL-DOWN SPRAY KITCHEN FAUCET 
WITH SOAP DISPENSER IN MATTE BLACK
VG02029MBK2

FAUCET



VGRA3318SQ   

SEAMLESS
MATTE

SURFACE

VIGO SQUARE FRONT MATTE STONE FARMHOUSE KITCHEN SINK - SQ SERIES 

Model

VGRA3018SQ

Exterior Dim. (L x W x D) Interior Dim. (L x W x D)

VGRA3318SQ

VGRA3618SQ

33" x 18" x 9 ⅝" 31 ⅝" x 16 ⅝" x 8⅜" 

36" x 18" x 9 ⅝" 34 ⅝" x 16 ⅝" x 8⅜" 

28 ⅝" x 16 ⅝" x 8⅜" 

VGRA3618SQ

VGRA3318SQ

VGRA3018SQ

Single Bowl available in: 30" / 33" / 36"   

Unit Price: 649.90 - 699.90 USD

10MM 
COMTEMPORARY

EDGE

NON-POROUS
SOLID CORE 

CONSTRUCTION

LIMITED
LIFETIME

WARRANTY

SCRATCH 
STAIN

 RESISTANT

30" x 18" x 9 ⅝"



VIGO ZURICH PULL-DOWN SPRAY KITCHEN FAUCET 
WITH SOAP DISPENSER IN MATTE BLACK
VG02007MBK2

FAUCET SINK

VIGO 33" DOUBLE BOWL CROWN APRON FRONT 
MATTE STONE FARMHOUSE KITCHEN SINK
VGRA3318BLSF



VIGO CROWN FRONT MATTE STONE FARMHOUSE KITCHEN SINK - SF SERIES 

VGRA3318BLSF

VGRA3618BLSF

SEAMLESS
MATTE

SURFACE

Model

VGRA3318BLSF

Exterior Dim. (L x W x D) Interior Dim. (L x W x D)

VGRA3618BLSF 36" x 18" x 9 ⅝" 17⅟16" x 16 ¾" x 8 ⅜" (per bowl)

15 ⅝" x 16 ¾" x 8 ⅜" (per bowl)

Double Bowl available in: 33"/ 36"   

Reversible Front Apron: Crown / Flat Apron

10MM 
COMTEMPORARY

EDGE

NON-POROUS
SOLID CORE 

CONSTRUCTION

LIMITED
LIFETIME

WARRANTY

SCRATCH 
STAIN

 RESISTANT

33" x 18" x 9 ⅝" 

REVERSIBLE 
APRON FRONT

Unit Price: 699.90 USD



VIGO 24-INCH CROWN APRON FRONT MATTE 
STONE FARMHOUSE KITCHEN SINK
VGRA2418SF

SINK

VIGO GRAMERCY PULL-DOWN 
KITCHEN FAUCET WITH SOAP DISPENSER
IN MATTE BLACK
VG02008MBK2

FAUCET



VIGO CROWN FRONT MATTE STONE FARMHOUSE KITCHEN SINK - SF SERIES 

Single Bowl available in: 24" / 27" / 30" / 33" / 36"   
Reversible Front Apron: Crown / Flat Apron

Unit Price: 599.90 - 699.90 USD

Model Exterior Dim. (L x W x D) Interior Dim. (L x W x D)

VGRA2418SF VGRA2718SF VGRA3018SF VGRA3318SF VGRA3618SF

10MM 
COMTEMPORARY

EDGE

NON-POROUS
SOLID CORE 

CONSTRUCTION

LIMITED
LIFETIME

WARRANTY

SCRATCH 
STAIN

 RESISTANT

REVERSIBLE 
APRON FRONT

SEAMLESS
MATTE

SURFACE

VGRA2418SF 24" x 18" x 9 ⅝" 22¾" x 16 ¾" x 8 ⅜" 

VGRA2718SF 27" x 18" x 9 ⅝" 25 ¾" x 16 ¾" x 8 ⅜"

VGRA3018SF 30" x 18" x 9 ⅝" 28¾" x 16 ¾" x 8 ⅜"

VGRA3318SF 33" x 18" x 9 ⅝" 31¾" x 16 ¾" x 8 ⅜"

VGRA3618SF 36" x 18" x 9 ⅝" 34 ¾" x 16 ¾" x 8 ⅜"



VIGO BRANT PULL-DOWN SPRAY KITCHEN FAUCET 
WITH SOAP DISPENSER IN STAINLESS STEEL
VG02003STK2

FAUCET

VIGO 27" CASEMENT FRONT MATTE STONE 
FARMHOUSE KITCHEN SINK
VGRA2718SL

SINK



VIGO CASEMENT FRONT MATTE STONE FARMHOUSE KITCHEN SINK - SL SERIES 

VGRA2418SL VGRA3018SL VGRA3318SLVGRA2718SL VGRA3618SL

Single Bowl available in: 24" / 27" / 30" / 33" / 36"   
Reversible Front Apron: Casement / Flat Apron

Unit Price: 599.90 - 699.90 USD

Model Exterior Dim. (L x W x D) Interior Dim. (L x W x D)

10MM 
COMTEMPORARY

EDGE

NON-POROUS
SOLID CORE 

CONSTRUCTION

LIMITED
LIFETIME

WARRANTY

SCRATCH 
STAIN

 RESISTANT

REVERSIBLE 
APRON FRONT

SEAMLESS
MATTE

SURFACE

VGRA2418SL 24" x 18" x 9 ⅝" 22¾" x 16 ¾" x 8 ⅜" 

VGRA2718SL 27" x 18" x 9 ⅝" 25 ¾" x 16 ¾" x 8 ⅜"

VGRA3018SL 30" x 18" x 9 ⅝" 28¾" x 16 ¾" x 8 ⅜"

VGRA3318SL 33" x 18" x 9 ⅝" 31¾" x 16 ¾" x 8 ⅜"

VGRA3618SL 36" x 18" x 9 ⅝" 34 ¾" x 16 ¾" x 8 ⅜"



VIGO EDISON PULL-DOWN SPRAY KITCHEN 
FAUCET WITH SOAP DISPENSER 
IN MATTE BLACK
VG02001MBK2

FAUCET

VIGO 36” DOUBLE BOWL CROWN APRON 
FRONT MATTE STONE FARMHOUSE 
KITCHEN SINK
VGRA3618BLSF

SINK



VIGO CASEMENT FRONT MATTE STONE FARMHOUSE KITCHEN SINK - SL SERIES 

VGRA3618BLSL

SEAMLESS
MATTE

SURFACE

Model

VGRA3318BLSL

Exterior Dim. (L x W x D) Interior Dim. (L x W x D)

VGRA3618BLSL 36" x 18" x 9 ⅝" 16⅞" x 16 ⅝" x 9" (per bowl) 

15 7/16" x 16 ⅝" x 9" (per bowl)

Double Bowl available in: 33"/ 36"   

Reversible Front Apron: Casement / Flat Apron

10MM 
COMTEMPORARY

EDGE

NON-POROUS
SOLID CORE 

CONSTRUCTION

LIMITED
LIFETIME

WARRANTY

SCRATCH 
STAIN

 RESISTANT

33" x 18" x 9 ⅝" 

REVERSIBLE 
APRON FRONT

Unit Price: 699.90 USD
VGRA3318BLSL



XXXXXXXXXSL

VIGO 36" MATTE STONE
FARMHOUSE KITCHEN SINK
VGRA3618CS

SINK

VIGO GREENWICH PULL-DOWN SPRAY 
KITCHEN FAUCET WITH SOAP DISPENSER 
IN CHROME
VG02029CHK2

FAUCET



XXXXXXXXXSL
VGRA3318BL

VIGO SLOTTED FRONT MATTE STONE FARMHOUSE KITCHEN SINK - CS SERIES

VGRA3018CS VGRA3318CS VGRA3618CS VGRA3618BL

Single Bowl available in: 30" / 33" / 36" 

Reversible Front Apron: Slotted / Flat Apron

Unit Price: 599.90 - 699.90 USD

Model Exterior Dim. (L x W x D) Interior Dim. (L x W x D)
10MM 

COMTEMPORARY
EDGE

NON-POROUS
SOLID CORE 

CONSTRUCTION

LIMITED
LIFETIME

WARRANTY

SCRATCH 
STAIN

 RESISTANT

REVERSIBLE 
APRON FRONT

SEAMLESS
MATTE

SURFACE

VGRA3018CS 30" x 18" x 9  ⅝" 28⅝" x 16  ⅝" x 8 ⅜"

VGRA3318CS 33" x 18" x 9  ⅝" 31⅝" x 16  ⅝" x 8 ⅜"

VGRA3618CS 36" x 18" x 9  ⅝" 34 ⅝" x 16 ⅝" x 8 ⅜"

VGRA3318BL 33" x 18" x 9  ⅝" 15 /16" x 16 ⅝" x 8⅜" (per bowl)

VGRA3618BL 36" x 18" x 9  ⅝" 16⅞" x 16 ⅝" x 8⅜" (per bowl)

Double Bowl available in: 33" / 36"



MATTE STONE TM
VIGO’s MATTE STONE™ is an ultra-durable solid-core composite designed 
to look and feel like carved, polished stone molded as a seamless piece. The 
sleek, minimalist design of the MATTE STONE™ products enrich architectural 
styles, both residential and commercial. 

COMPETITOR



NON-POROUS
Non-porous, solid core 
construction is fire-retardant and 
chemical-resistant. 

CONTEMPORARY EDGE
10mm radius curved corners 
designed for easy cleaning and 
optimal functionality.

10
MM

LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY
All VIGO Matte Stone™ Kitchen 
Sinks feature a quality assured 
Limited Lifetime Warranty.

SEAMLESS MATTE SURFACE
Resists scratches and interior 
glaze further repels stains.

HAND-POLISHED
Each of Matte Stone™ sink is 
hand-polished and boasts an 
aesthetic similar to that of carved, 
polished stone.  

REVERSIBLE APRON FRONT
Options to install with either 
slotted or flat apron on display. 

SCRATCH & STAIN RESISTANT
Interior of sink is gloss and can 
be easily wiped clean. Exterior of 
sink is matte and can be gently 
buffed to remove scratches. 

HANDLE WITH CARE
ISTA Certification prevents 
damage while shipping.



KITCHEN 
ACCESSORIES



VIGO 16 3/8” X 17 1/2” KITCHEN SINK 
BOTTOM GRID

VGG1618Item No.

39.90 USD

17 ½" L x 16⅜" W
 x 1" H

Dimension

Unit Price
⅝" Corner Radius

VIGO KITCHEN SINK STRAINER 
IN CHROME

VGSTRAINER Item No.

19.90 USD
4 ½" W x 3 ⅝" DMeasurement

Unit Price

VIGO KITCHEN SINK STRAINER 
IN STAINLESS STEEL

VGSTRAINERSTItem No.

19.90 USD
4 ½" W x 3 ⅝" DMeasurement

Unit Price

VIGO KITCHEN DECK PLATE

VG17001Item No.

24.90 - 39.90 USD

Dimension

Unit Price

⅜" H x 9 ⅞" L x 
2 ⅜" W

VIGO KITCHEN SOAP DISPENSER

VGSD001

34.90 USD
3 ½" Spout reach

Unit Price

Item No.

VIGO KITCHEN SOAP DISPENSER

VGSD002Item No.

39.90 USD
3 ½" Spout reach

Unit Price

VIGO KITCHEN SOAP DISPENSER 
IN MATTE BLACK

  

39.90 USD
3 ½" Spout reach

Unit Price

Item No.

VIGO 19 3/8” X 17 1/2” KITCHEN SINK 
BOTTOM GRID

VGG2018Item No.
19 ⅜" L x 17 ½" W
 x 1" H

Dimension

45.90 USDUnit Price
⅝" Corner Radius

VIGO 20 5/8” X 17 1/2” KITCHEN SINK 
BOTTOM GRID

VGG2017

45.90 USD

17½" L x 20 ⅝" W 
x 1" H

Dimension

Unit Price
⅝" Corner Radius

Item No.

VGSD003



VIGO 29 1/2” X 16 5/8” KITCHEN SINK
BOTTOM GRID

VGG2917
16 ⅝" L x 29 ½" W
x 1" H

Dimension

⅝" Corner Radius
49.90 USDUnit Price

Item No.

VIGO 30 1/2” X 17 5/8” KITCHEN SINK 
BOTTOM GRID

VGG3118Item No.

49.90 USD

17⅝" L x 30 ½" W
x 1" H

Dimension

Unit Price
⅝" Corner Radius

VIGO 33 5/8” X 17 1/2” KITCHEN SINK 
BOTTOM GRID

VGG3318

49.90 USD

17  ½" L x 33 ⅝" W
x 1" H

Dimension

Unit Price
⅝" 

Item No.

Corner Radius

VIGO 12 5/8” X 17 5/8” KITCHEN SINK 
BOTTOM GRID

VGG1218

$39.9

17 5/8” L x 12 5/8” W 
x 1” H

Dimension

Unit Price
5/8”Corner Radius

VIGO 12 5/8” X 17 5/8” KITCHEN SINK 
BOTTOM GRID

VGG1218

39.90 USD

17 ⅝" L x 12 ⅝" W
x 1" H

Dimension

Unit Price
⅝" Corner Radius

Item No.

VIGO 8 5/8” X 17 3/4” KITCHEN SINK 
BOTTOM GRID

VGG0817
17¾" L x 8 ⅝" W
 x 1" H
⅝" Corner Radius
39.90 USDUnit Price

Dimension
Item No.

Item No.

VIGO 27 1/2” X 17 5/8” KITCHEN SINK 
BOTTOM GRID

 VGG2718
17 ⅝" L x 27 ½" W
x 1" H

Dimension

⅝" Corner Radius
49.90 USDUnit Price

Item No.

VIGO 12 5/8” X 16 1/8” KITCHEN SINK 
BOTTOM GRID

VGG1613Item No.
16 ⅛" L x 12 ⅝" W
x 1" H

Dimension

⅝" Corner Radius
39.90 USDUnit Price

VIGO 20 5/8” X 15 3/4” KITCHEN SINK 
BOTTOM GRID

VGG2116Item No.
15 ¾" L x 20 ⅝" W 
x 1" D

Dimension

45.90 USDUnit Price
¾" Corner Radius

VIGO 27 1/2" X 16 5/8" KITCHEN SINK 
BOTTOM GRID

VGG2716

49.90 USD

16 ⅝" L x 27 ½" W
x 1" H

Dimension

Unit Price
⅝" 

Item No.

Corner Radius



WORLD HEADQUARTERS & SHOWROOM 
138 WEST 25TH STREET, 3RD FLOOR New York, NY 10001  
All show-room viewings must be booked prior to the time of visit.


